ADVANCED COOLING TECHNOLOGIES
The Thermal Management Experts
ABOVE-AMBIENT AND SUB-AMBIENT COOLING
SEALED ENCLOSURE COOLING
Dynamic Measurement & Control Solutions                                                     www.dynamicrep.com          sales@dynamicrep.com 408-780-9190
ADVANCED COOLING TECHNOLOGIES
The Thermal Management Experts  |  www.1-ACT.com
PRODUCTS

Part Number
Thermal
Conductance
Watts/°C
Thermal
Capacity Watts
@ 20°C △T
Weight
(lbs.)
H
(in”)
W
(in”)
D*
(in”)
ACT-HSC-22 22.0 440 17.0 12.00 12.00 7.88
ACT-HSC-45           45.0 900 35.0 22.75 12.00 7.88
ACT-HSC-68        68.0 1,360 51.0 31.38 12.00 7.88
Dynamic Measurement & Control Solutions                                                     www.dynamicrep.com          sales@dynamicrep.com 408-780-9190
ENCLOSURE CUTOUT TEMPLATE
12X   0.221” THRU
22X   0.221” THRU

Thermal
Capacity Watts
@ 20°C △T
Weight
(lbs.)
H
(in”)
W
(in”)
D
(in”)
Insertion
Depth (in”)
Mounting
Plate (in”)
ACT-HPC-15 15.0 300 7.0 11.30 5.145 5.0 5.60 6.75 x 6.75
ACT-HPC-40           40.0 800 17.0 15.00 7.645 7.5 7.40 10.0 x 10.0
ACT-HPC-50 50.0 1,000 27.0 22.00 7.650 7.5 10.90 10.0 x 10.0
ACT-HPC-80 80.0 1,600 37.0 15.00 15.150 7.5 7.40 10.0 x 17.5
Dynamic Measurement & Control Solutions                                                     www.dynamicrep.com          sales@dynamicrep.com 408-780-9190
ENCLOSURE CUTOUT TEMPLATE
ENCLOSURE CUTOUT TEMPLATE
ENCLOSURE CUTOUT TEMPLATE

Watts/BTU’s
At 0°C △T
Operating
Voltage Ranges
NEMA
Ratings
W
(in”)
D
(in”)
Insertion
Depth
(in”)
Mounting
Plate (in”)
ACT-TEC-90 90/300
24VDC, 115VAC,
230VAC
12, 3R,
4, 4X
4.88 7.0 3.10 13.0 x 6.0
ACT-TEC-300           300/1,000
24VDC, 115VAC,
230VAC
12, 3R,
4, 4X